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SUMMARY OF SPECIES STOCKEDJANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2012 
 

 
 

Public Waters  

Blue Catfish 400 

Bluegill 26,941 

Brown Trout 61,762 

Channel Catfish 315,350 

Florida Largemouth Bass 1,742,231 

Hybrid Striped Bass 515,938 

Hybrid Sunfish 6,920 

Northern Largemouth Bass 9,100 

Paddlefish 50,551 

Rainbow Trout 294,865 

Redear Sunfish 153,850 

Sauger 199,632 

Saugeye 701,833 

Striped Bass 270,001 

Sunfish 130 

Walleye 11,233,847 

White Bass 96 

Total Stocked in Public Waters 15,583,447 

     
 
 
   

Private Farm Ponds  
Bluegill 465,655  

Channel Catfish 89,749  

Largemouth Bass 33,643  

Total Stocked in Private Farm Ponds 589,047  

  
Grand Total Stocked in 2012 
 

 16,172,494 
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 

   
CENTRAL REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Beggs City Channel Catfish 4,560 7.00 Okmulgee
Beggs City Florida Largemouth Bass 7,604 1.50 Okmulgee
Choctaw-Choctaw Creek Park Channel Catfish 204 9.00 Oklahoma
Choctaw-Ten Acre  Channel Catfish 804 9.00 Oklahoma
Clearview City Channel Catfish 920 4.50 Okfuskee
Dahlgren Channel Catfish 880 10.00 Cleveland
Davenport Channel Catfish 1,320 4.50 Lincoln
Deer Creek Elem. Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 80 14.00 Oklahoma
Del City-Eagle Lake Channel Catfish 660 10.00 Oklahoma
Dripping Springs Florida Largemouth Bass 114,970 1.50 Okmulgee
Edmond-Bickham & Rudkin Channel Catfish 800 10.00 Oklahoma
Edmond-Hafer Park Channel Catfish 50 10.00 Oklahoma
Edmond-Mitch Park Pond Channel Catfish 100 10.00 Oklahoma
Eufaula Paddlefish 9,834 11.00 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 5,528 11.50 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 16,892 12.00 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 9,708 13.00 McIntosh
Eufaula Paddlefish 1,491 15.00 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 1,087 15.50 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 3,108 17.00 Pittsburg
Grove Valley Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 150 12.00 Oklahoma
Guthrie Highland Park Channel Catfish 125 10.00 Logan
Guthrie-Mineral Wells Channel Catfish 325 10.00 Logan
Harrah-Heritage Park Channel Catfish 204 9.00 Oklahoma
Hefner Lake Walleye 1,250,000 0.25 Oklahoma
Hefner Lake Walleye 218,312 1.00 Oklahoma
Hefner Lake Walleye 14,260 1.75 Oklahoma
Holdenville City Florida Largemouth Bass 77,004 1.25 Hughes
Holdenville City Saugeye 20,323 1.50 Hughes
Hughes Co. Conservation District Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Hughes
Hungry Goat Channel Catfish 760 10.00 Creek
Jim Hall Lake Channel Catfish 18,000 7.00 Okfuskee
Jones-Battey Mulhausen Park Channel Catfish 440 10.00 Oklahoma
Langston University Channel Catfish 12,480 4.50 Logan
Lexington WMA Channel Catfish 800 9.00 Cleveland
Liberty Lake Channel Catfish 7,884 7.00 Logan
Meeker City Channel Catfish 10,240 6.50 Lincoln
Midwest City-Soldier Creek Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Oklahoma
Moore Little River Park-North Bluegill 85 5.00 Cleveland
Moore Little River Park-North Channel Catfish 120 10.00 Cleveland
Moore Little River Park-North Channel Catfish 100 14.00 Cleveland
Moore Little River Park-North Channel Catfish 200 17.00 Cleveland
Moore Little River Park-South Bluegill 260 5.00 Cleveland
Moore Little River Park-South Channel Catfish 120 10.00 Cleveland
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
   
CENTRAL REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Moore Little River Park-South Channel Catfish 200 14.00 Cleveland
Moore Little River Park-South Channel Catfish 400 17.00 Cleveland
Moore-Buck Thomas Channel Catfish 240 10.00 Cleveland
Mustang Creek Elem. Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 50 12.00 Canadian
Mustang Creek Elem. Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 50 14.00 Canadian
Mustang-Wildhorse Park Bluegill 220 5.00 Canadian
Mustang-Wildhorse Park Channel Catfish 400 10.00 Canadian
Mustang-Wildhorse Park Channel Catfish 450 12.00 Canadian
Nichols Park Channel Catfish 1,800 4.50 Okmulgee
Norman-Griffin Park Channel Catfish 504 9.00 Cleveland
Norman-Griffin Park Channel Catfish 450 12.00 Cleveland
Norman-Griffin Park Hybrid Sunfish 250 5.00 Cleveland
Norman-Lions Park Channel Catfish 600 9.00 Cleveland
Norman-Sutton Wilderness Area Channel Catfish 522 9.00 Cleveland
Norman-Willow Pond Channel Catfish 300 12.00 Cleveland
OKC-Crystal Lake Channel Catfish 300 12.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Crystal Lake Hybrid Sunfish 2,275 2.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Channel Catfish 150 12.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Channel Catfish 183 13.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Rainbow Trout 190 8.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Rainbow Trout 1,060 12.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Rainbow Trout 400 14.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Eagle Ridge Channel Catfish 100 14.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 300 4.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 550 12.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 473 13.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 150 14.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 160 16.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 123 18.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Hybrid Sunfish 600 2.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Kids Lake Hybrid Sunfish 760 2.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Kitchen Lake Hybrid Sunfish 1,520 2.00 Canadian
OKC-Route 66 Park Pond A Hybrid Sunfish 800 2.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Santa Fe Clinic Pond Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Santa Fe Clinic Pond Channel Catfish 68 16.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Santa Fe Clinic Pond Sunfish 130 7.00 Oklahoma
OKC-South Lakes Park Pond West Northern Largemouth Bass 600 1.50 Cleveland
Okemah City Florida Largemouth Bass 76,104 1.50 Okfuskee
Okmulgee Florida Largemouth Bass 53,836 1.50 Okmulgee
Okmulgee Kiddie #1 Channel Catfish 600 12.00 Okmulgee
Okmulgee Kiddie #1 Channel Catfish 200 14.00 Okmulgee
Okmulgee Kiddie #2 Channel Catfish 600 12.00 Okmulgee
Okmulgee Kiddie #2 Channel Catfish 200 14.00 Okmulgee
Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 41,650 1.25 Oklahoma
Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 70,560 1.50 Oklahoma
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
   
CENTRAL REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Prague Florida Largemouth Bass 25,704 1.50 Lincoln
Seminole Nation Channel Catfish 400 12.00 Seminole
Shawnee #1 Channel Catfish 14,000 4.50 Pottawatomie
Shawnee #1 Saugeye 28,675 1.50 Pottawatomie
Shawnee #2 Channel Catfish 11,400 4.50 Pottawatomie
Shawnee #2 Saugeye 15,263 1.50 Pottawatomie
Shawnee #2 Saugeye 7,800 2.00 Pottawatomie
Shawnee Clinic Pond Channel Catfish 200 14.00 Pottawatomie
Sportsman Channel Catfish 14,160 7.00 Seminole
Sportsman Florida Largemouth Bass 35,434 1.50 Seminole
Stanley Draper Channel Catfish 5,420 4.00 Cleveland
Stanley Draper Channel Catfish 3,680 4.50 Cleveland
Thunderbird Lake Florida Largemouth Bass 121,454 1.50 Cleveland
Thunderbird Lake Saugeye 73,870 1.50 Cleveland
Thunderbird Lake Saugeye 51,000 2.00 Cleveland
Tinker AFB Ponds Channel Catfish 640 11.00 Oklahoma
Weleetka Florida Largemouth Bass 5,611 1.50 Okfuskee
Wetumka Channel Catfish 6,000 7.00 Hughes
Wetumka Florida Largemouth Bass 16,983 1.50 Hughes
Wewoka Saugeye 7,863 1.50 Seminole
Yukon Mulvey's Pond Channel Catfish 600 9.00 Canadian
Yukon Robertson Pond Channel Catfish 100 10.00 Canadian
Yukon Welch Park Channel Catfish 400 10.00 Canadian
 Total Fish Stocked 2,521,127 

 
 
EAST CENTRAL REGION   
   
Adair State Park Channel Catfish 900 9.00 Adair
Honor Hgt. Park Channel Catfish 400 9.00 Muskogee
Honor Hgt. Park Channel Catfish 400 13.00 Muskogee
Illinois River Brown Trout 17,281 6.00 Sequoyah
Illinois River Brown Trout 2,510 11.00 Sequoyah
Illinois River Rainbow Trout 1,482 9.00 Sequoyah
Illinois River Rainbow Trout 112,631 11.00 Sequoyah
Illinois River Rainbow Trout 4,746 12.00 Sequoyah
Illinois River Rainbow Trout 120 19.00 Sequoyah
Illinois River Rainbow Trout 100 Catchable Sequoyah
Illinois River Sauger 20,650 2.00 Sequoyah
Muldrow City Ponds Channel Catfish 1,000 9.00 Sequoyah
Onapa City Florida Largemouth Bass 6,201 1.50 McIntosh
R. S. Kerr Sauger 172,256 0.25 Sequoyah
R. S. Kerr Sauger 6,690 2.00 Sequoyah
Taft Channel Catfish 3,540 7.00 Muskogee
Taft Florida Largemouth Bass 5,978 1.50 Muskogee
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
   
EAST CENTRAL REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Vian City Lake Channel Catfish 960 9.00 Sequoyah
 Total Fish Stocked 357,845 

 
 
NORTH CENTRAL REGION   
   
Arkansas River/Kaw Dam Sauger 36 Adult Osage
Arkansas River/Kaw Dam Striped Bass 1 Adult Osage
Arkansas River/Kaw Dam White Bass 96 Adult Osage
Birch Hybrid Striped Bass 11,400 1.25 Osage
Bluestem/Osage Saugeye 16,000 1.50 Osage
Carl Blackwell Saugeye 45,600 1.25 Payne
Carl Blackwell Saugeye 22,040 1.50 Payne
Cushing H S Pond Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Payne
Evans Pond Channel Catfish 50 12.00 Payne
Lone Chimney Saugeye 11,000 1.25 Payne
Marland Mansion Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Kay
McMurtry Saugeye 23,180 1.50 Noble
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 11,114 9.00 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 918 19.00 Osage
Pawnee Bill State Park Channel Catfish 100 12.00 Pawnee
Pine Grove Pond Rainbow Trout 2,340 Catchable Payne
Ponca City Lake Saugeye 16,100 1.25 Kay
Shell Creek Saugeye 11,400 1.25 Osage
Skiatook Florida Largemouth Bass 112,030 1.50 Osage
Skiatook Hybrid Striped Bass 18,960 1.25 Osage
Skiatook Hybrid Striped Bass 62,444 2.00 Osage
Skiatook Walleye 43,075 1.25 Osage
Sooner Hybrid Striped Bass 34,000 2.00 Noble
Sooner Saugeye 108,604 1.25 Noble
Sooner Striped Bass 270,000 0.25 Noble
Willow Springs Channel Catfish 50 12.00 Kay
 Total Fish Stocked 820,938 

 
 
NORTHEAST REGION   
   
Bixhoma Florida Largemouth Bass 10,960 1.50 Wagoner
Broken Arrow Optimist Club Derby Channel Catfish 115 19.00 Tulsa
Chouteau Bridge Pond Channel Catfish 500 9.00 Wagoner
Dale Zachary Channel Catfish 550 9.00 Wagoner
Ft. Gibson WMA Channel Catfish 400 9.00 Wagoner
Grand Lake Hybrid Striped Bass 10,500 1.50 Delaware
Grand Lake Paddlefish 900 15.00 Ottawa
Grand Lake Paddlefish 2,003 17.00 Delaware
Maple Park Channel Catfish 150 9.00 Wagoner
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
   
NORTHEAST REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Natural Falls State Park Channel Catfish 350 9.00 Delaware
Spavinaw Lake Walleye 800,000 0.25 Mayes
Spavinaw Lake Walleye 18,000 1.50 Mayes
 Total Fish Stocked 844,428 

 
 
NORTHWEST REGION   
   
Black Kettle Channel Catfish 2,950 9.00 Roger Mills
Boiling Springs Channel Catfish 120 10.00 Woodward
Bonham Pond Channel Catfish 230 10.00 Alfalfa
Canton Walleye 2,500,000 0.25 Blaine
Carmen City Bluegill 100 1.00 Alfalfa
Carmen City Channel Catfish 570 10.00 Alfalfa
Carmen City Redear Sunfish 100 1.00 Alfalfa
Chambers Channel Catfish 400 10.00 Beaver
Chambers Hybrid Striped Bass 200 1.50 Beaver
Chambers Walleye 40,000 0.25 Beaver
Crosslin Park Pond Channel Catfish 440 10.00 Garfield
Crystal Beach Lake Channel Catfish 240 10.00 Woodward
Crystal Beach Lake Rainbow Trout 1,412 Catchable Woodward
Elmer Bluegill 150 4.00 Kingfisher
Elmer Channel Catfish 2,412 9.00 Kingfisher
Elmer Channel Catfish 400 13.00 Kingfisher
Elmer Northern Largemouth Bass 100 9.00 Kingfisher
Elmer Redear Sunfish 153,600 1.25 Kingfisher
Elmer Redear Sunfish 150 4.00 Kingfisher
Enid Gov't Springs Bluegill 50 Adult Garfield
Enid Gov't Springs Channel Catfish 165 10.00 Garfield
Enid Gov't Springs Northern Largemouth Bass 50 Adult Garfield
Enid Gov't Springs Rainbow Trout 410 Catchable Garfield
Enid Meadow Lake Channel Catfish 480 10.00 Garfield
Etling Northern Largemouth Bass 200 Adult Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 3,477 9.00 Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 194 19.00 Cimarron
Foss Walleye 4,361,400 0.25 Custer
Foss Walleye 90,000 1.50 Custer
Ft. Supply Walleye 1,880,000 0.25 Woodward
Ft. Supply Walleye 18,800 1.50 Woodward
G S Plains Channel Catfish 19,296 2.00 Alfalfa
G S Plains Saugeye 6,132 1.50 Alfalfa
Gage City Lake Northern Largemouth Bass 1,200 1.00 Ellis
Guymon-Sunset Channel Catfish 680 10.00 Texas
Skipout Channel Catfish 1,900 9.00 Roger Mills
Spring Creek Channel Catfish 1,675 9.00 Roger Mills
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
   
NORTHWEST REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Vincent Channel Catfish 4,284 9.00 Ellis
Watonga Channel Catfish 276 11.00 Blaine
Watonga Northern Largemouth Bass 50 Adult Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 7,768 9.00 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 442 19.00 Blaine
Woodward Ag. Ex. Lake Channel Catfish 800 10.00 Woodward
 Total Fish Stocked 9,103,303 

   
SOUTH CENTRAL REGION   
   
Arbuckle Florida Largemouth Bass 79,332 1.50 Murray
Bell Creek Tishomingo NWR Northern Largemouth Bass 2,900 2.00 Johnston
Big 5 Fishing Clinic Hybrid Sunfish 125 5.00 Marshall
Big 5 Fishing Clinic Hybrid Sunfish 390 6.00 Marshall
Blue River Channel Catfish 8,972 12.00 Johnston
Blue River Channel Catfish 2,025 13.00 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 210 9.00 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 26,292 11.00 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 4,250 11.50 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 1,500 12.00 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 12,888 19.00 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 306 Catchable Johnston
Bluestem/Atoka Saugeye 3,700 1.50 Atoka
Dick's Pond Tishomingo NWR Channel Catfish 300 12.00 Johnston
Dick's Pond Tishomingo NWR Northern Largemouth Bass 1,500 2.00 Johnston
Durant Hatchery Jake Day Pond Channel Catfish 200 14.00 Johnston
Falls Creek Hybrid Sunfish 200 5.00 Murray
Falls Creek Rainbow Trout 898 Catchable Murray
Hickory Creek Rainbow Trout 1,270 Catchable Murray
Madill City Channel Catfish 821 8.00 Marshall
Madill City Channel Catfish 100 12.00 Marshall
Marietta Falconhead Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Love
Murray Florida Largemouth Bass 194,302 1.50 Carter
Texoma/Bryan Florida Largemouth Bass 81,209 1.50 Bryan
Texoma/Marshall Florida Largemouth Bass 26,899 1.00 Marshall
Texoma/Marshall Florida Largemouth Bass 264,780 1.50 Marshall
Wintersmith Park Channel Catfish 410 8.00 Pontotoc
Wintersmith Park Channel Catfish 112 12.00 Pontotoc
Wister Florida Largemouth Bass 80,002 1.50 Leflore
 Total Fish Stocked 796,093 
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
 
SOUTHEAST REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Boney Ridge USFS Channel Catfish 302 8.00 Leflore
Boswell State Pk Channel Catfish 615 9.00 Choctaw
Brock Lake Channel Catfish 403 8.00 McCurtain
Broken Bow Florida Largemouth Bass 283,715 1.50 McCurtain
C-48 USFS Channel Catfish 100 8.00 McCurtain
Carl Albert Channel Catfish 7,320 7.00 Leflore
Carlton Channel Catfish 2,083 9.00 Latimer
Carlton Florida Largemouth Bass 5,186 1.50 Latimer
Cedar Channel Catfish 3,698 9.00 Leflore
Cedar Florida Largemouth Bass 7,800 1.50 Leflore
Church Channel Catfish 6,408 7.00 Latimer
Clayton Channel Catfish 3,034 9.00 Pushmataha
Clayton Florida Largemouth Bass 7,488 1.50 Pushmataha
Coon Creek Channel Catfish 1,361 9.00 Latimer
Coon Creek Florida Largemouth Bass 3,396 1.50 Latimer
Crooked Branch Channel Catfish 680 8.00 Leflore
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 3,662 9.00 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 250 19.00 Latimer
Higgins Office Pond Channel Catfish 100 14.00 Latimer
Hunter Pool Channel Catfish 500 8.00 McCurtain
Kulli USFS Channel Catfish 700 8.00 McCurtain
Midway USFS Channel Catfish 100 9.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Brown Trout 7,008 0.25 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Brown Trout 1,772 5.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Brown Trout 24,953 6.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Brown Trout 2,238 7.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Brown Trout 6,000 11.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Rainbow Trout 57,477 9.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,730 10.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Rainbow Trout 29,809 11.00 McCurtain
Mt. Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,374 19.00 McCurtain
Nanih Waiya Channel Catfish 5,257 9.00 Pushmataha
Ozzie Cobb Channel Catfish 6,980 9.00 Pushmataha
Pushmataha WMA Channel Catfish 100 14.00 Pushmataha
Raymond Gary Channel Catfish 15,920 9.00 Choctaw
Schooler Channel Catfish 1,404 8.00 Choctaw
Shale Pit Pond Channel Catfish 101 8.00 Leflore
State Vet Hosp. Channel Catfish 880 4.50 Latimer
Teal Lake USFS Channel Catfish 680 8.00 McCurtain
Wayne Wallace Channel Catfish 3,883 9.00 Latimer
Wayne Wallace Florida Largemouth Bass 9,389 1.50 Latimer
 Total Fish Stocked 517,856 

 
 
 
 



 

10  

PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
   
SOUTHWEST REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Adams Channel Catfish 225 9.00 Washita
Altus Lugert Hybrid Striped Bass 13,760 1.50 Greer
Altus Lugert Hybrid Striped Bass 50,560 2.00 Greer
Binger Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 100 12.00 Caddo
Burtschi Channel Catfish 900 10.00 Grady
Burtschi Saugeye 4,163 1.50 Grady
Comanche City Florida Largemouth Bass 7,856 1.50 Stephens
Crowder/Washita Florida Largemouth Bass 6,004 1.50 Washita
Cyril Park Pond Channel Catfish 200 11.00 Caddo
Ellsworth Saugeye 56,400 2.00 Comanche
Elmer Thomas WMWR Channel Catfish 1,440 9.00 Comanche
Elmer Thomas WMWR Channel Catfish 1,760 10.00 Comanche
Elmer Thomas WMWR Channel Catfish 2,800 11.00 Comanche
Fletcher Pond Channel Catfish 100 14.00 Comanche
Ft. Cobb Channel Catfish 2,584 7.00 Caddo
Ft. Cobb Hybrid Striped Bass 41,000 1.50 Caddo
Ft. Cobb Saugeye 84,480 2.00 Caddo
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 20,000 6.00 Comanche
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 4,000 9.50 Comanche
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 4,000 10.50 Comanche
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 2,086 13.50 Comanche
Fuqua Florida Largemouth Bass 15,000 1.50 Stephens
Geronimo Channel Catfish 200 13.00 Comanche
Hall Channel Catfish 180 11.00 Harmon
Helen Channel Catfish 400 13.00 Comanche
Hunter Park/Kiowa Channel Catfish 500 11.00 Kiowa
Jap Beaver Channel Catfish 1,304 9.00 Jefferson
Lawtonka Saugeye 24,040 2.00 Comanche
Liberty Channel Catfish 300 11.00 Comanche
Medicine Creek Blue Catfish 300 14.00 Comanche
Medicine Creek Channel Catfish 1,010 13.00 Comanche
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 554 Catchable Comanche
Park Lane Blue Catfish 100 12.00 Comanche
Park Lane Channel Catfish 200 13.00 Comanche
Park Lane Channel Catfish 100 14.00 Comanche
Quartz Mountain State Park Channel Catfish 1,000 13.00 Greer
Quartz Mountain State Park Rainbow Trout 380 14.00 Greer
Quartz Mountain State Park Rainbow Trout 1,211 17.00 Greer
Red Rock Pond Channel Catfish 100 11.00 Caddo
Rush Lake Wichita Mountains NWR Bluegill 26,076 1.50 Comanche
Rush Lake Wichita Mountains NWR Northern Largemouth Bass 2,500 2.00 Comanche
Sultan Park Channel Catfish 400 11.00 Cotton
Temple City Channel Catfish 650 11.00 Cotton
Tom Steed Channel Catfish 15,730 7.00 Kiowa
Tom Steed Hybrid Striped Bass 10,800 2.00 Kiowa
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 
   
SOUTHWEST REGION   
   
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Tom Steed Hybrid Striped Bass 44,080 2.50 Kiowa
Tom Steed Saugeye 64,200 2.00 Kiowa
V A Pond Channel Catfish 100 13.00 Comanche
Waurika Hybrid Striped Bass 106,024 1.50 Jefferson
 Total Fish Stocked 621,857 

  
 
 

***THE FOLLOWING STOCKINGS ARE ALSO SHOWN IN THE REGION AND SPECIES TOTALS*** 

         

H. B. PARSONS OKLAHOMA CITY PARKS DEPARTMENT      

       

Hefner Lake Walleye 218,312 1.00 Oklahoma
Hefner Lake Walleye 14,260 1.75 Oklahoma
OKC-Crystal Lake Hybrid Sunfish 2,275 2.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Rainbow Trout 190 8.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Rainbow Trout 1,060 12.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Dolese Park Pond Rainbow Trout 400 14.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 300 4.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 160 16.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 123 18.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Edwards Park Pond Hybrid Sunfish 600 2.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Kids Lake Hybrid Sunfish 760 2.00 Oklahoma
OKC-Kitchen Lake Hybrid Sunfish 1,520 2.00 Canadian
OKC-Route 66 Park Pond A Hybrid Sunfish 800 2.00 Oklahoma
Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 41,650 1.25 Oklahoma
Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 70,560 1.50 Oklahoma
Stanley Draper Channel Catfish 5,420 4.00 Cleveland
 Total Fish Stocked 358,390  

 
 

TISHOMINGO NATIONAL FISH HATCHERY   
    
Bell Creek Tishomingo NWR Northern Largemouth Bass 2,900 2.00 Johnston
Binger Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 100 12.00 Caddo
Broken Arrow Optimist Club Derby Channel Catfish 115 19.00 Tulsa
Dick's Pond Tishomingo NWR Channel Catfish 300 12.00 Johnston
Dick's Pond Tishomingo NWR Northern Largemouth Bass 1,500 2.00 Johnston
Eufaula Paddlefish 9,834 11.00 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 5,528 11.50 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 11,829 12.00 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 2,696 13.00 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 1,491 15.00 Pittsburg
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***THE FOLLOWING STOCKINGS ARE ALSO SHOWN IN THE REGION AND SPECIES TOTALS*** 
   
TISHOMINGO NATIONAL FISH HATCHERY   
    
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County
Eufaula Paddlefish 1,087 15.50 Pittsburg
Eufaula Paddlefish 3,108 17.00 Pittsburg
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 20,000 6.00 Comanche
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 4,000 9.50 Comanche
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 4,000 10.50 Comanche
Ft. Sill or Ponds Channel Catfish 2,086 13.50 Comanche
Grand Lake Paddlefish 900 15.00 Ottawa
Grand Lake Paddlefish 2,003 17.00 Delaware
Grove Valley Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 150 12.00 Oklahoma
Mustang Creek Elem. Outdoor Classroom Channel Catfish 50 12.00 Canadian
Rush Lake Wichita Mountains NWR Bluegill 26,076 1.50 Comanche
Rush Lake Wichita Mountains NWR Northern Largemouth Bass 2,500 2.00 Comanche
Seminole Nation Channel Catfish 400 12.00 Seminole

 Total Fish Stocked 102,653  
 
 
 
 
 
  
OTHERS     
     
Lake  Species Number Size (in.) County Stocked By 
Blue River Rainbow Trout 234 Catchable Johnston Blue River Association 
Blue River Rainbow Trout 72 Catchable Johnston Holland Blue River Ranch 
Crystal Beach Lake Rainbow Trout 1,412 Catchable Woodward City of Woodward 
Enid Gov't Springs Rainbow Trout 410 Catchable Garfield City of Enid 
Falls Creek Rainbow Trout 898 Catchable Murray Falls Creek Baptist Assoc. 
Hickory Creek Rainbow Trout 1,270 Catchable Murray City of Davis 
Illinois River Rainbow Trout 100 Catchable Sequoyah Mar Val Resort 
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 554 Catchable Comanche Town of Medicine Park 
Moore-Little River Park-North Channel Catfish 200 17.00 Cleveland City of Moore 
Moore-Little River Park-South Channel Catfish 400 17.00 Cleveland City of Moore 
Mt. Fork River Brown Trout 7,008 0.25 McCurtain Mt. Fork River Foundation 
Pine Grove Pond Rainbow Trout 2,340 Catchable Payne Oklahoma State University 
 Total Fish Stocked 14,898   
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
BLUE CATFISH  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
SWR Medicine Creek 300 14.00 Comanche
SWR Park Lane 100 12.00 Comanche
 Total Fish Stocked 400  
   
   
BLUEGILL  
   
NWR Carmen City 100 1.00 Alfalfa
NWR Elmer 150 4.00 Kingfisher
NWR Enid Gov't Springs 50 Adult Garfield
Central Moore Little River Park-North 85 5.00 Cleveland
Central Moore Little River Park-South 260 5.00 Cleveland
Central Mustang-Wildhorse Park 220 5.00 Canadian
SWR Rush Lake Wichita Mountains NWR 26,076 1.50 Comanche
 Total Fish Stocked 26,941  
   
   
BROWN TROUT  
   
ECR Illinois River 17,281 6.00 Sequoyah
ECR Illinois River 2,510 11.00 Sequoyah
SER Mt. Fork River 7,008 0.25 McCurtain
SER Mt. Fork River 1,772 5.00 McCurtain
SER Mt. Fork River 24,953 6.00 McCurtain
SER Mt. Fork River 2,238 7.00 McCurtain
SER Mt. Fork River 6,000 11.00 McCurtain
 Total Fish Stocked 61,762  
   
   
CHANNEL CATFISH  
   
ECR Adair State Park 900 9.00 Adair
SWR Adams 225 9.00 Washita
Central Beggs City 4,560 7.00 Okmulgee
SWR Binger Outdoor Classroom 100 12.00 Caddo
NWR Black Kettle 2,950 9.00 Roger Mills
SCR Blue River 8,972 12.00 Johnston
SCR Blue River 2,025 13.00 Johnston
NWR Boiling Springs 120 10.00 Woodward
SER Boney Ridge USFS 302 8.00 Leflore
NWR Bonham Pond 230 10.00 Alfalfa
SER Boswell State Pk 615 9.00 Choctaw
SER Brock Lake 403 8.00 McCurtain
NER Broken Arrow Optimist Club Derby 115 19.00 Tulsa
SWR Burtschi 900 10.00 Grady
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
  
CHANNEL CATFISH  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
SER C-48 USFS 100 8.00 McCurtain
SER Carl Albert 7,320 7.00 Leflore
SER Carlton 2,083 9.00 Latimer
NWR Carmen City 570 10.00 Alfalfa
SER Cedar 3,698 9.00 Leflore
NWR Chambers 400 10.00 Beaver
Central Choctaw-Choctaw Creek Park 204 9.00 Oklahoma
Central Choctaw-Ten Acre  804 9.00 Oklahoma
NER Chouteau Bridge Pond 500 9.00 Wagoner
SER Church 6,408 7.00 Latimer
SER Clayton 3,034 9.00 Pushmataha
Central Clearview City 920 4.50 Okfuskee
SER Coon Creek 1,361 9.00 Latimer
SER Crooked Branch 680 8.00 Leflore
NWR Crosslin Park Pond 440 10.00 Garfield
NWR Crystal Beach Lake 240 10.00 Woodward
NCR Cushing H S Pond 200 12.00 Payne
SWR Cyril Park Pond 200 11.00 Caddo
Central Dahlgren 880 10.00 Cleveland
NER Dale Zachary 550 9.00 Wagoner
Central Davenport 1,320 4.50 Lincoln
Central Deer Creek Elem. Outdoor Classroom 80 14.00 Oklahoma
Central Del City-Eagle Lake 660 10.00 Oklahoma
SCR Dick's Pond Tishomingo NWR 300 12.00 Johnston
SCR Durant Hatchery Jake Day Pond 200 14.00 Johnston
Central Edmond-Bickham & Rudkin 800 10.00 Oklahoma
Central Edmond-Hafer Park 50 10.00 Oklahoma
Central Edmond-Mitch Park Pond 100 10.00 Oklahoma
NWR Elmer 2,412 9.00 Kingfisher
NWR Elmer 400 13.00 Kingfisher
SWR Elmer Thomas WMWR 1,440 9.00 Comanche
SWR Elmer Thomas WMWR 1,760 10.00 Comanche
SWR Elmer Thomas WMWR 2,800 11.00 Comanche
NWR Enid Gov't Springs 165 10.00 Garfield
NWR Enid Meadow Lake 480 10.00 Garfield
NCR Evans Pond 50 12.00 Payne
SWR Fletcher Pond 100 14.00 Comanche
SWR Ft. Cobb 2,584 7.00 Caddo
NER Ft. Gibson WMA 400 9.00 Wagoner
SWR Ft. Sill or Ponds 20,000 6.00 Comanche
SWR Ft. Sill or Ponds 4,000 9.50 Comanche
SWR Ft. Sill or Ponds 4,000 10.50 Comanche
SWR Ft. Sill or Ponds 2,086 13.50 Comanche
NWR G S Plains 19,296 2.00 Alfalfa
SWR Geronimo 200 13.00 Comanche
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
CHANNEL CATFISH  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
Central Grove Valley Outdoor Classroom 150 12.00 Oklahoma
Central Guthrie Highland Park 125 10.00 Logan
Central Guthrie-Mineral Wells 325 10.00 Logan
NWR Guymon-Sunset 680 10.00 Texas
SWR Hall 180 11.00 Harmon
Central Harrah-Heritage Park 204 9.00 Oklahoma
SWR Helen 400 13.00 Comanche
SER Higgins Office Pond 100 14.00 Latimer
ECR Honor Hgt. Park 400 9.00 Muskogee
ECR Honor Hgt. Park 400 13.00 Muskogee
Central Hughes Co. Conservation District 200 12.00 Hughes
Central Hungry Goat 760 10.00 Creek
SWR Hunter Park/Kiowa 500 11.00 Kiowa
SER Hunter Pool 500 8.00 McCurtain
SWR Jap Beaver 1,304 9.00 Jefferson
Central Jim Hall Lake 18,000 7.00 Okfuskee
Central Jones-Battey Mulhausen Park 440 10.00 Oklahoma
SER Kulli USFS 700 8.00 McCurtain
Central Langston University 12,480 4.50 Logan
Central Lexington WMA 800 9.00 Cleveland
SWR Liberty 300 11.00 Comanche
Central Liberty Lake 7,884 7.00 Logan
SCR Madill City 821 8.00 Marshall
SCR Madill City 100 12.00 Marshall
NER Maple Park 150 9.00 Wagoner
SCR Marietta Falconhead 200 12.00 Love
NCR Marland Mansion 200 12.00 Kay
SWR Medicine Creek 1,010 13.00 Comanche
Central Meeker City 10,240 6.50 Lincoln
SER Midway USFS 100 9.00 McCurtain
Central Midwest City-Soldier Creek 200 12.00 Oklahoma
Central Moore Little River Park-North 120 10.00 Cleveland
Central Moore Little River Park-North 100 14.00 Cleveland
Central Moore Little River Park-North 200 17.00 Cleveland
Central Moore Little River Park-South 120 10.00 Cleveland
Central Moore Little River Park-South 200 14.00 Cleveland
Central Moore Little River Park-South 400 17.00 Cleveland
Central Moore-Buck Thomas 240 10.00 Cleveland
ECR Muldrow City Ponds 1,000 9.00 Sequoyah
Central Mustang Creek Elem. Outdoor Classroom 50 12.00 Canadian
Central Mustang Creek Elem. Outdoor Classroom 50 14.00 Canadian
Central Mustang-Wildhorse Park 400 10.00 Canadian
Central Mustang-Wildhorse Park 450 12.00 Canadian
SER Nanih Waiya 5,257 9.00 Pushmataha
NER Natural Falls State Park 350 9.00 Delaware
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
CHANNEL CATFISH  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
Central Nichols Park 1,800 4.50 Okmulgee
Central Norman-Griffin Park 504 9.00 Cleveland
Central Norman-Griffin Park 450 12.00 Cleveland
Central Norman-Lions Park 600 9.00 Cleveland
Central Norman-Sutton Wilderness Area 522 9.00 Cleveland
Central Norman-Willow Pond 300 12.00 Cleveland
Central OKC-Crystal Lake 300 12.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Dolese Park Pond 150 12.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Dolese Park Pond 183 13.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Eagle Ridge 100 14.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Edwards Park Pond 300 4.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Edwards Park Pond 550 12.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Edwards Park Pond 473 13.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Edwards Park Pond 150 14.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Edwards Park Pond 160 16.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Edwards Park Pond 123 18.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Santa Fe Clinic Pond 200 12.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Santa Fe Clinic Pond 68 16.00 Oklahoma
Central Okmulgee Kiddie #1 600 12.00 Okmulgee
Central Okmulgee Kiddie #1 200 14.00 Okmulgee
Central Okmulgee Kiddie #2 600 12.00 Okmulgee
Central Okmulgee Kiddie #2 200 14.00 Okmulgee
SER Ozzie Cobb 6,980 9.00 Pushmataha
SWR Park Lane 200 13.00 Comanche
SWR Park Lane 100 14.00 Comanche
NCR Pawnee Bill State Park 100 12.00 Pawnee
SER Pushmataha WMA 100 14.00 Pushmataha
SWR Quartz Mountain State Park 1,000 13.00 Greer
SER Raymond Gary 15,920 9.00 Choctaw
SWR Red Rock Pond 100 11.00 Caddo
SER Schooler 1,404 8.00 Choctaw
Central Seminole Nation 400 12.00 Seminole
SER Shale Pit Pond 101 8.00 Leflore
Central Shawnee #1 14,000 4.50 Pottawatomie
Central Shawnee #2 11,400 4.50 Pottawatomie
Central Shawnee Clinic Pond 200 14.00 Pottawatomie
NWR Skipout 1,900 9.00 Roger Mills
Central Sportsman 14,160 7.00 Seminole
NWR Spring Creek 1,675 9.00 Roger Mills
Central Stanley Draper 5,420 4.00 Cleveland
Central Stanley Draper 3,680 4.50 Cleveland
SER State Vet Hosp. 880 4.50 Latimer
SWR Sultan Park 400 11.00 Cotton
ECR Taft 3,540 7.00 Muskogee
SER Teal Lake USFS 680 8.00 McCurtain
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
CHANNEL CATFISH  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
SWR Temple City 650 11.00 Cotton
Central Tinker AFB Ponds 640 11.00 Oklahoma
SWR Tom Steed 15,730 7.00 Kiowa
SWR V A Pond 100 13.00 Comanche
ECR Vian City Lake 960 9.00 Sequoyah
NWR Vincent 4,284 9.00 Ellis
NWR Watonga 276 11.00 Blaine
SER Wayne Wallace 3,883 9.00 Latimer
Central Wetumka 6,000 7.00 Hughes
NCR Willow Springs 50 12.00 Kay
SCR Wintersmith Park 410 8.00 Pontotoc
SCR Wintersmith Park 112 12.00 Pontotoc
NWR Woodward Ag. Ex. Lake 800 10.00 Woodward
Central Yukon Mulvey's Pond 600 9.00 Canadian
Central Yukon Robertson Pond 100 10.00 Canadian
Central Yukon Welch Park 400 10.00 Canadian
 Total Fish Stocked 315,350  
   
   
FLORIDA LARGEMOUTH BASS  
   
SCR Arbuckle 79,332 1.50 Murray
Central Beggs City 7,604 1.50 Okmulgee
NER Bixhoma 10,960 1.50 Wagoner
SER Broken Bow 283,715 1.50 McCurtain
SER Carlton 5,186 1.50 Latimer
SER Cedar 7,800 1.50 Leflore
SER Clayton 7,488 1.50 Pushmataha
SWR Comanche City 7,856 1.50 Stephens
SER Coon Creek 3,396 1.50 Latimer
SWR Crowder/Washita 6,004 1.50 Washita
Central Dripping Springs 114,970 1.50 Okmulgee
SWR Fuqua 15,000 1.50 Stephens
Central Holdenville City 77,004 1.25 Hughes
SCR Murray 194,302 1.50 Carter
Central Okemah City 76,104 1.50 Okfuskee
Central Okmulgee 53,836 1.50 Okmulgee
ECR Onapa City 6,201 1.50 McIntosh
Central Prague 25,704 1.50 Lincoln
NCR Skiatook 112,030 1.50 Osage
Central Sportsman 35,434 1.50 Seminole
ECR Taft 5,978 1.50 Muskogee
SCR Texoma/Bryan 81,209 1.50 Bryan
SCR Texoma/Marshall 26,899 1.00 Marshall
SCR Texoma/Marshall 264,780 1.50 Marshall



 

18  

PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
FLORIDA LARGEMOUTH BASS  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
Central Thunderbird Lake 121,454 1.50 Cleveland
SER Wayne Wallace 9,389 1.50 Latimer
Central Weleetka 5,611 1.50 Okfuskee
Central Wetumka 16,983 1.50 Hughes
SCR Wister 80,002 1.50 Leflore
 Total Fish Stocked 1,742,231  
   
   
HYBRID STRIPED BASS  
   
SWR Altus Lugert 13,760 1.50 Greer
SWR Altus Lugert 50,560 2.00 Greer
NCR Birch 11,400 1.25 Osage
NWR Chambers 200 1.50 Beaver
SWR Ft. Cobb 41,000 1.50 Caddo
NER Grand Lake 10,500 1.50 Delaware
Central Overholser 41,650 1.25 Oklahoma
Central Overholser 70,560 1.50 Oklahoma
NCR Skiatook 18,960 1.25 Osage
NCR Skiatook 62,444 2.00 Osage
NCR Sooner 34,000 2.00 Noble
SWR Tom Steed 10,800 2.00 Kiowa
SWR Tom Steed 44,080 2.50 Kiowa
SWR Waurika 106,024 1.50 Jefferson
 Total Fish Stocked 515,938  
   
   
HYBRID SUNFISH  
   
SCR Big 5 Fishing Clinic 125 5.00 Marshall
SCR Big 5 Fishing Clinic 390 6.00 Marshall
SCR Falls Creek 200 5.00 Murray
Central Norman-Griffin Park 250 5.00 Cleveland
Central OKC-Crystal Lake 2,275 2.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Edwards Park Pond 600 2.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Kids Lake 760 2.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Kitchen Lake 1,520 2.00 Canadian
Central OKC-Route 66 Park Pond A 800 2.00 Oklahoma
 Total Fish Stocked 6,920  
   
   
NORTHERN LARGEMOUTH BASS  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
SCR Bell Creek Tishomingo NWR 2,900 2.00 Johnston
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
NORTHERN LARGEMOUTH BASS 
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
SCR Dick's Pond Tishomingo NWR 1,500 2.00 Johnston
NWR Elmer 100 9.00 Kingfisher
NWR Enid Gov't Springs 50 Adult Garfield
NWR Etling 200 Adult Cimarron
NWR Gage City Lake 1,200 1.00 Ellis
Central OKC-South Lakes Park Pond West 600 1.50 Cleveland
SWR Rush Lake Wichita Mountains NWR 2,500 2.00 Comanche
NWR Watonga 50 Adult Blaine
 Total Fish Stocked 9,100  
   
   
PADDLEFISH  
   
Central Eufaula 9,834 11.00 Pittsburg
Central Eufaula 5,528 11.50 Pittsburg
Central Eufaula 16,892 12.00 Pittsburg
Central Eufaula 9,708 13.00 McIntosh
Central Eufaula 1,491 15.00 Pittsburg
Central Eufaula 1,087 15.50 Pittsburg
Central Eufaula 3,108 17.00 Pittsburg
NER Grand Lake 900 15.00 Ottawa
NER Grand Lake 2,003 17.00 Delaware
 Total Fish Stocked 50,551  
   
   
RAINBOW TROUT  
   
SCR Blue River 210 9.00 Johnston
SCR Blue River 26,292 11.00 Johnston
SCR Blue River 4,250 11.50 Johnston
SCR Blue River 1,500 12.00 Johnston
SCR Blue River 12,888 19.00 Johnston
SCR Blue River 306 Catchable Johnston
NWR Crystal Beach Lake 1,412 Catchable Woodward
NWR Enid Gov't Springs 410 Catchable Garfield
NWR Etling 3,477 9.00 Cimarron
NWR Etling 194 19.00 Cimarron
SCR Falls Creek 898 Catchable Murray
SER Fourche Maline River 3,662 9.00 Latimer
SER Fourche Maline River 250 19.00 Latimer
SCR Hickory Creek 1,270 Catchable Murray
ECR Illinois River 1,482 9.00 Sequoyah
ECR Illinois River 112,631 11.00 Sequoyah
ECR Illinois River 4,746 12.00 Sequoyah
ECR Illinois River 120 19.00 Sequoyah
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
RAINBOW TROUT  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
ECR Illinois River 100 Catchable Sequoyah
SWR Medicine Creek 554 Catchable Comanche
SER Mt. Fork River 57,477 9.00 McCurtain
SER Mt. Fork River 2,730 10.00 McCurtain
SER Mt. Fork River 29,809 11.00 McCurtain
SER Mt. Fork River 2,374 19.00 McCurtain
Central OKC-Dolese Park Pond 190 8.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Dolese Park Pond 1,060 12.00 Oklahoma
Central OKC-Dolese Park Pond 400 14.00 Oklahoma
NCR Pawhuska 11,114 9.00 Osage
NCR Pawhuska 918 19.00 Osage
NCR Pine Grove Pond 2,340 Catchable Payne
SWR Quartz Mountain State Park 380 14.00 Greer
SWR Quartz Mountain State Park 1,211 17.00 Greer
NWR Watonga 7,768 9.00 Blaine
NWR Watonga 442 19.00 Blaine
 Total Fish Stocked 294,865  
   
   
REDEAR SUNFISH  
   
NWR Carmen City 100 1.00 Alfalfa
NWR Elmer 153,600 1.25 Kingfisher
NWR Elmer 150 4.00 Kingfisher
 Total Fish Stocked 153,850  
   
   
SAUGER   
   
NCR Arkansas River/Kaw Dam 36 Adult Osage
ECR Illinois River 20,650 2.00 Sequoyah
ECR R. S. Kerr 172,256 0.25 Sequoyah
ECR R. S. Kerr 6,690 2.00 Sequoyah
 Total Fish Stocked 199,632  
   
   
SAUGEYE  
   
SCR Bluestem/Atoka 3,700 1.50 Atoka
NCR Bluestem/Osage 16,000 1.50 Osage
SWR Burtschi 4,163 1.50 Grady
NCR Carl Blackwell 45,600 1.25 Payne
NCR Carl Blackwell 22,040 1.50 Payne
SWR Ellsworth 56,400 2.00 Comanche
SWR Ft. Cobb 84,480 2.00 Caddo
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
SAUGEYE   
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
NWR G S Plains 6,132 1.50 Alfalfa
Central Holdenville City 20,323 1.50 Hughes
SWR Lawtonka 24,040 2.00 Comanche
NCR Lone Chimney 11,000 1.25 Payne
NCR McMurtry 23,180 1.50 Noble
NCR Ponca City Lake 16,100 1.25 Kay
Central Shawnee #1 28,675 1.50 Pottawatomie
Central Shawnee #2 15,263 1.50 Pottawatomie
Central Shawnee #2 7,800 2.00 Pottawatomie
NCR Shell Creek 11,400 1.25 Osage
NCR Sooner 108,604 1.25 Noble
Central Thunderbird Lake 73,870 1.50 Cleveland
Central Thunderbird Lake 51,000 2.00 Cleveland
SWR Tom Steed 64,200 2.00 Kiowa
Central Wewoka 7,863 1.50 Seminole
 Total Fish Stocked 701,833  
   
   
STRIPED BASS  
   
NCR Arkansas River/Kaw Dam 1 Adult Osage
NCR Sooner 270,000 0.25 Noble
 Total Fish Stocked 270,001  
   
   
SUNFISH   
   
Central OKC-Santa Fe Clinic Pond 130 7.00 Oklahoma
 Total Fish Stocked 130  
   
WALLEYE   
   
NWR Canton 2,500,000 0.25 Blaine
NWR Chambers 40,000 0.25 Beaver
NWR Foss 4,361,400 0.25 Custer
NWR Foss 90,000 1.50 Custer
NWR Ft. Supply 1,880,000 0.25 Woodward
NWR Ft. Supply 18,800 1.50 Woodward
Central Hefner Lake 1,250,000 0.25 Oklahoma
Central Hefner Lake 218,312 1.00 Oklahoma
Central Hefner Lake 14,260 1.75 Oklahoma
NCR Skiatook 43,075 1.25 Osage
NER Spavinaw Lake 800,000 0.25 Mayes
NER Spavinaw Lake 18,000 1.50 Mayes
 Total Fish Stocked 11,233,847  
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 
   
WHITE BASS  
   
Region Lake  Number Size County
NCR Arkansas River/Kaw Dam 96 Adult Osage
 Total Fish Stocked 96  
    

 GRAND TOTAL 15,583,447  
 
 
 
 


